

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Misc. Suspension of Sentence Application
No.341/2023

In

D.B. Criminal Appeal No. 144/2021

Satyanarayan Son Of Nawal Kishore Dokwal

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Kumar Gupta
For State	:	Mr. Imran Khan, Dy. Govt. Advocate
For Complainant(s)	:	Mr. S.S. Hora

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

10/02/2023

Learned Deputy Govt. Advocate seeks time to file reply to the application for suspension of sentence.

Reply in the application for suspension of sentence, be filed within a period of two weeks.

List this matter after two weeks.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J