

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal (Db) No. 144/2021

Manoj Kumar Son Of Nawal Kishore Dokwal

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None present.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. V. Agarwal on behalf of Mr. S.S. Hora.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

22/01/2025

None present on behalf of the appellant, list this matter on
24.01.2025 along with D.B. Criminal Appeal No.222/2021.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/37