

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal No. 144/2021

Manoj Kumar Son Of Nawal Kishore Dokwal

-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Criminal Appeal No. 102/2023

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Susheel Pujari Mr. Amit Kumar Soni with Mr. Manish Acharya
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

17/10/2025

On request of learned counsel for the appellant, put up on
10.11.2025.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Chandan/1-2